Position

Public Safety Supervisor
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Senior Code Officer

Public Safety Supervisor
Administrative Assistant
Code Enforcement Officer
Parking Control Officer
Community Service Officer
Parking Control Officer
Community Service Officer
Community Service Officer
Community Service Officer
Community Service Officer
Community Service Officer
Community Service Officer
Community Service Officer
Community Service Officer
Community Service Officer
Community Service Officer
Community Service Officer
Community Service Officer

Community Service Officer

Other Positions Held City

Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead

Rosemead

Department

Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety

Total Wages

$87,152
$77,060
$72,671
$69,062
$68,309
$61,568
$48,338
$17,251
$16,001
$15,798
$14,696
$14,255
$14,135
$12,174
$11,882
$9,557
$9,206
$7,822
$5,016
$4,066
$3,742
$2,295
$2,211

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,392
$15,725
$19,526
$29,523
$29,816
$17,423
$19,221
$647
$600
$592
$551
$535
$530
$457
$446
$667
$345
$293
$188
$152
$140
$86
$83



