Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Safety Supervisor		Rosemead	Public Safety	\$87,152	\$15,392
Code Enforcement Officer		Rosemead	Public Safety	\$77,060	\$15,725
Code Enforcement Officer		Rosemead	Public Safety	\$72,671	\$19,526
Senior Code Officer		Rosemead	Public Safety	\$69,062	\$29,523
Public Safety Supervisor		Rosemead	Public Safety	\$68,309	\$29,816
Administrative Assistant		Rosemead	Public Safety	\$61,568	\$17,423
Code Enforcement Officer		Rosemead	Public Safety	\$48,338	\$19,221
Parking Control Officer		Rosemead	Public Safety	\$17,251	\$647
Community Service Officer		Rosemead	Public Safety	\$16,001	\$600
Parking Control Officer		Rosemead	Public Safety	\$15,798	\$592
Community Service Officer		Rosemead	Public Safety	\$14,696	\$551
Community Service Officer		Rosemead	Public Safety	\$14,255	\$535
Community Service Officer		Rosemead	Public Safety	\$14,135	\$530
Community Service Officer		Rosemead	Public Safety	\$12,174	\$457
Community Service Officer		Rosemead	Public Safety	\$11,882	\$446
Community Service Officer		Rosemead	Public Safety	\$9,557	\$667
Community Service Officer		Rosemead	Public Safety	\$9,206	\$345
Community Service Officer		Rosemead	Public Safety	\$7,822	\$293
Community Service Officer		Rosemead	Public Safety	\$5,016	\$188
Community Service Officer		Rosemead	Public Safety	\$4,066	\$152
Community Service Officer		Rosemead	Public Safety	\$3,742	\$140
Community Service Officer		Rosemead	Public Safety	\$2,295	\$86
Community Service Officer		Rosemead	Public Safety	\$2,211	\$83